INV-1023
Invoice Date: 15/06/2024
Due Date: 30/06/2024

# Description of Goods/Services HSN/SAC Qty Rate Amount

1 Product A 8471 10 ₹ 2,000 ₹ 20,000

2 Product B 8471 5 ₹ 1,800 ₹ 9,000

Subtotal ₹ 29,000

CGST @ 9% ₹ 2,610

SGST @ 9% ₹ 2,610

Total ₹ 34,220

Amount in Words: Rupees Thirty Four Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Only

For ABC Company Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

Important Notes:

This Tax Invoice is issued as per applicable GST norms.
Ensure the correctness of GSTIN and other details.
Payment is due by the date specified; late payment may attract interest.